ROTARY AIR
MOTORS
BROCHURE
Pneumatic Agitators for
Paint, Sealants, and Adhesive.
EXPERIENCE • QUALITY • CARE
2. CHOOSE YOUR MOUNTING WAY
AGITATOR SERIES

Portable
Screw Driven
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Agitator equipped with 1/18-HP Three-piston type air motor; mounting type is manual
lift stand station type for 200-liter tank size with stainless steel shaft and gear
propeller complete withgear box 3:1.
Your designed agitator can be upgraded its performance by
installing a gear box for more powerful agitator to handle
higher viscosity fluids.
Mounting
Method
Shaft
Type
Propeller
Type
Optional:
Gear Box
ML SUS200 G17 GB3
Model Name: M0705 - ML - SUS200 - G17 - GB3
2
10”17cm
(200L)
•
STATION TYPE
MANUAL LIFT STAND
Mixing station with
adjustable lifting
stand to fit to your
drum size variety.
FIXED DRUM MOUNT
WITH MANUAL-LIFT
STAND
Fluid mixing station
with adjustable lifting
stand and fixed drum
feature for stability
during the mixing
process.
PORTABLE MOUNT,
AIR LIFT STAND
Fluid mixing station
with air-control
lifting stand and
allows high mobility
application.
PLATE MOUNT,
AIR STAND
Mixing station with
air-control lifting
stand to fit to your
drum size variety.
PORTABLE MOUNT,
AIR LIFT STAND
WITH CONTROL BOX
Equipped with
control box to set
mixing duration for
automatic mixing.
AGITATOR MOUNTING VARIATIONS
3
PORTABLE TYPE
4
ROUND-SHAPE
PAILS COVER
Portable agitator
set installed to